2025 TRAINING AND INTRODUCTORY LESSON RATES

ALL PILOTS UNDERGOING INSTRUCTIONAL FLIGHTS MUST HAVE A BALANCE OF
£250 ON ACCOUNT BEFORE FLYING

INTRODUCTORY LESSONS

Aircraft 20 Minutes 30 Minutes 40 Minutes 50 Minutes 60 Minutes
Piper PA28 Warrior - £140.00 - - £230.00
Piper Super Cub - £130.00 - - £220.00
de Havilland Tiger Moth £175.00 £245.00 £295.00 £345.00 £395.00
de Havilland Chipmunk £175.00 £245.00 £275.00 - £365.00
Pitts S2A £179.00 £228.00 = - s
Extra 330 LX £299.00 £399.00 - - -
North American T-6 Harvard £385.00 £499.00 £665.00 - -
2 Hour Starter Pack — £435.00 £211.25 per hour — Includes a WLAC Logbook
Aircraft Dual Hourly Rate

Piper PA28 Warrior £258.00

Piper Super Cub £245.00

Piper Arrow PA28R-180 £289.00

de Havilland Tiger Moth £320.00

Dual Instruction in Own Aircraft £66.00

Packages Price Hourly Rate

5 Hours Warrior £1255.00 £251.00

10 Hours Warrior £2450.00 £245.00
Skills Test (PPL/LAPL) £230.00 CAA E-Exam £48.00
R/T Practical Test £225.00 Ground School with an Instructor | £40.00 ph
R/T Training per hour £40.00

PPL Student Membership - £215.00 pa  Monthly Membership - 3 Months Only - £40.00 pcm

. A £60.00 fee will be deducted if a lesson appointment is broken or cancelled within 48 hrs before 8am of the dayof the fight.
. An insurance excess is payable if an accident is caused by pilot negligence. See tech log for details.

. All Private hirers and post solo Student Pilots should read and sign the Airfield Manual.

. If a package refund is requested, flights flown will be recalculated at the standard dual rate.

. All rates are wet and include home landing fees.
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